Sentier de I'espoir 2019

27/10/2019

20 km

Sentiers de I'espoir 2019 - Reyrevignes - Classement 20 km

Rang
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Chrono
01:29:16
01:31:18
01:31:51
01:33:50
01:36:40
01:36:48
01:36:56
01:37:37
01:38:16
01:38:38
01:39:59
01:40:06
01:41:14
01:41:18
01:41:59
01:44:15
01:46:15
01:46:35
01:46:35
01:49:29
01:49:57
01:50:33
01:51:29
01:52:33
01:52:50
01:53:04
01:56:23
01:57:10
01:57:25
01:58:01
01:58:49
01:58:55
01:59:33
01:59:53
02:02:25
02:04:37
02:06:10
02:06:31
02:07:04
02:09:09
02:09:17
02:10:31
02:10:52
02:12:49
02:20:02
02:22:28
02:22:28
02:24:12
02:26:47
02:28:40

Dossard
71
40
44
28
77
50
52
69
60
46
42
63
29
48
45
73
54
62
55
39
32
51
58
37
43
72
33
49
66
53
59
27
70
74
68
31
56
67
36
34
65
61
47
30
64
38
76
35
75
57

Nom
CAZELLE
FRAYSSE

DUBOIS
MOURERE
GALES
SOLEILHAVOUP
COUGOULE
BOUCHARD
VIEILLECHAIZE
BOUSQUET
ROQUES
PONTHIEUX

DELANNOY-LIBARLE

CALLES
LABORIE
BLANPIED
OUISSE
TAULE
LACAM
LACOMBE
PAUPERT
COUNORD
PAYROT
ESTANTAU
CLOTEAUX
PEGOURIE
BONNEMAIN
CARMEILLE
GAVA
VAYSSIERE
ALTAZIN
DUFOUR
DELEGLISE
NICOLAS
ROUGET
BOTTREAU
LACAM
MAGLOIRE
ISSART
CIPRES
CROS
BRELAUD
SOULIE
GELDHOF
BOY
AGUIAR
DUPRE
DESANGLES
FOUILHAC
SOULIE

tion Chrono-Sport / www.soft-creation.fr/chrono

Prénom
Sébastien
Adrien
Sébastien
Michel
Clément
Patrick
Jérome
Bastien
Bernard
Frédéric
Patrick
Wilfrid
Thibaut
Philippe
Coralie
Sylvain
Vincent
Christophe
Sylvain
Stéphane
Stéphane

Jean-Claude

Jocelyne
Marc
Erwann
Thomas
Nicolas
Max
Olivier
Cyril
Jean-Michel
Etienne
Charline
Romain
Maxime
Isabelle
Armelle
Bernard
Philippe
Estelle
Sophie
Eric
Frangois
Sébastien
Michaél
Marco
Alexandre
Laure
Elodie
Thierry

Reyrevignes

Club

Muscu&Run Cadurcien

Figeac AC

Figeac Athlétisme

AC Gigouzac St Germain

Muscu&Run Cadurcien

Figeac AC

AC Gigouzac St Germain

Cercle Athlé Castelsarrasinois

AC Gigouzac St Germain

Sexe
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Classt/Cat
1°M
2°M
3*M
4°M
5°M
6°M
7°M
8°M
9°M
10°M
11°M
12°M
13°M
14°M
1°F
15°M
16°M
17°M
18°M
19°M
20°M
21°M
2°F
22°M
23°M
24°M
25°M
26°M
27°M
28°M
29°M
30°M
3°F
31°M
32°M
4°F
5°F
33°M
34°M
6°F
7°F
35°M
36°M
37°M
38°M
39°M
40°M
8°F
9°F
41°M



